These highly flexible control,
power, video and data cables
handle the rigorous speeds and
near-constant motion of C-track
systems, robots, pick-and-place
machines, automatic handling
systems, multi-axis machine
tools, conveyor systems and

st
em
Application Guide
Oil-, Sunlight- &
Abrasion-Resistant
600V UL TC-ER Rated
3
Belden Infinity FCC Cable (1 Million Flex Cycles)
Non-Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
85% Braid Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
20 Gauge 7400W 2
7401W 3 7401WS 3
7402W 4
7403W 5 7403WS 5
7404W 7 7404WS 7
7405W 9
7406W 12
7407W 18
7408W 25 7408WS 25
18 Gauge 7409W 2
7410W 3 7410WS 3
7411W 4 7411WS 4
7412W 5
7413W 7 7413WS 7
7414W 9
7415W 12 7415WS 12
7416W 18 7416WS 18
7417W 25 7417WS 25
7418W 34
16 Gauge 7421W 2
7422W 3 7422WS 3
7423W 4 7423WS 4
7424W 5
7425W 7
7426W 9
7427W 12 7427WS 12
7428W 18 7428WS 18
7429W 25 7429WS 25
7430W 34
14 Gauge 7435W 3 7435WS 3
7436W 4
7438W 7 7438WS 7